
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

SM Junior - Gara 2

 Po. 1 - # 12 LAPADULA L. 14:45.888
Tempo gara

1 1:39.526 + 03.523 16:20:48.885

2 1:37.147 + 01.144 16:22:26.032

3 1:36.783 + 00.780 16:24:02.815

4 1:36.047 + 00.044 16:25:38.862

5 1:36.003 --------- 16:27:14.865

6 1:36.554 + 00.551 16:28:51.419

7 1:39.684 + 03.681 16:30:31.103

8 1:40.806 + 04.803 16:32:11.909

9 1:42.293 + 06.290 16:33:54.202

 Po. 2 - # 263 BENVENUTI A. + 08.347
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.699 + 03.728 16:20:49.101

2 1:37.158 + 01.187 16:22:26.259

3 1:36.718 + 00.747 16:24:02.977

4 1:36.176 + 00.205 16:25:39.153

5 1:35.971 --------- 16:27:15.124

6 1:36.461 + 00.490 16:28:51.585

7 1:55.574 + 19.603 16:30:47.159

8 1:37.336 + 01.365 16:32:24.495

9 1:38.054 + 02.083 16:34:02.549

 Po. 3 - # 127 BERECZKI D. + 40.416
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.936 + 03.226 16:20:54.464

2 1:42.213 + 00.503 16:22:36.677

3 1:43.454 + 01.744 16:24:20.131

4 1:42.616 + 00.906 16:26:02.747

5 1:41.719 + 00.009 16:27:44.466

6 1:41.710 --------- 16:29:26.176

7 1:42.326 + 00.616 16:31:08.502

8 1:43.264 + 01.554 16:32:51.766

9 1:42.852 + 01.142 16:34:34.618

 Po. 4 - # 97 BANG L. + 42.974
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.577 + 04.832 16:20:56.414

2 1:43.834 + 02.089 16:22:40.248

3 1:44.341 + 02.596 16:24:24.589

4 1:42.299 + 00.554 16:26:06.888

5 1:41.745 --------- 16:27:48.633

6 1:41.896 + 00.151 16:29:30.529

7 1:42.678 + 00.933 16:31:13.207

8 1:42.043 + 00.298 16:32:55.250

9 1:41.926 + 00.181 16:34:37.176

 Po. 5 - # 76 BROSSA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.037 + 02.595 16:21:11.657

2 1:58.975 + 01.533 16:23:10.632

3 1:57.991 + 00.549 16:25:08.623

4 1:57.442 --------- 16:27:06.065

5 1:58.344 + 00.902 16:29:04.409

6 1:59.171 + 01.729 16:31:03.580

7 1:58.190 + 00.748 16:33:01.770

8 1:58.330 + 00.888 16:35:00.100

Fastest lap: 1:35.971 
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